card

29 - YV . INTAKE FORM

i0- -
W MAU DON VE LY LICH

—_— ~
NAME (TEN) s {RpaN QUANG 'KHOl _ |
) Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten’391l
DATE,PLACE OF BIRTH : JAw - 24 _ 1930 Mo C'f)’ﬁ
(NAM,NGI SINH DE) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) R4/
SEX (NAM hay NU) : Male (Nam) : ¥ Female (Nu) :
MARITAL STATUS : Single (Doc than): Married (co lap gia dinh):

(Tinh trang gia dinh}):

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM
(Dia chi tai VN)

POLITICAL PRISONER {Co la Tu binh tai VN hay khong}: Yes (Co) X  No(Xhong):

If yves (Néu Co): From(Tu): To (D€n) :

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: TRA+ Ha NAM NinH

CAMP (TRAI TU )

PROFESSION (Nghé Nghiep):

EDUCATION IN U.s.

(DU HOC TAI MY)
Rank (Cap Bac): Clﬂlﬂt\) {UoM(z (J'HEI Gu‘ho v I-IAIH— LJ-DO»Q—/U

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN}:

_ 3 Ky by ]

VN GOVERNMENT : Position(Chuc Vu): Date (Nam) :
Trong chinh phu W)

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P:Yes(Co): Y- IV Number(sé ho so):=20%33 No (Kheng) -

NUMBER OF DEPENDINTS ACCOMPANYING: (SO nguoi di theo):
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES (Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi o trang 2

MAILING ADDRESS IN WN:

(Dia chi lién lac

tai VN)
~ /
NAME ADDRESS OF = IAm TV ANK

SPONSOR/REQATIVB
(Tén,Dia chi Than nhin : FuLS CHuRcH, Y4 RK_Y3

hay Nguoi Bao Trod)
U.S. CITIZEN : (Co guoc tich Hoa Ky): No (Khdng) :

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lién he voi nguoi o VN): V%

NAME AND SIGNATURE :

ADDRESS OF INFORMANT
(Ten, Dia Chi,Chu Ky ,BT
cua nguoi dién don nay)

DATE : '\




- PAGT 2

Y

NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA):

(Listed on Page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES | DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSAIP 70 P.A.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
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EMBASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
SANGKOK, THAILANO

MAY 14, 1986
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TRAN QUANG KHOIL - 808N 24 JAN 30 (v 20433)
ADDRESS IN VIETNAH'\\(H- TRAN CAN kﬁf ¢c/o TR;\N QUANG HIGHIA

17676 JRUGN nn BUY
PHY Nnun Z'lrﬁg HOANG VAN THU
147 HO CHI R TAN F}lHH

VEWLN: 35750 —

IVP WO i 1A

SU QUAN HOA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY 0OI
SANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP DON TAI SU QUAN MY DE SANG MHOA KY,
V0! OIEU KIEN HO DUOC KHAM SUC XHOE TAI VIET NAM, VYA DUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DAI DIEN CA0 UY LIEN HIEP QUAC DAC "TRACH TY HNaAn
(UNHCR). CHUNG TOI YEU CAU GIOI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY
LUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THYEZT DE 001 VIET AN/

THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THE ABOVE PERSONS

TO COME TO BANGKOK, THAILAND TO HAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
EMBASSY TO GO TO THE UMITED STATES, PROVIDED THAT THEY HAVE

A MEUICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW BY A REPRE-
SENTATIVE OF THE UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGESS
(UNHCR)e WE REQUEST THE AUTHORITYIZS TC ISSUE EXIT PERMITS AuD
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO LEAVE VIETNAM,

NHUNG NGUOI XE TREN DA DUOC UNHCR OE NGHI TOI THAM QUYFN
VIET NAM THEQC DANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY./
THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE BEEN SUBMITTED TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES 8Y THE UNHCR ON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST.

SINCERELY,

41 f
ooP-1 ) ' : ' “"'uu e
10731 '



. 8. That the following persons are dependent upon me for.support: (Place a check |/ in the appropriate column to indicate

whether the person named is wholly or partially dependent upon you for support.)

NAME OF PERSON DEPEOEEY s | SARTIALLY | AcE _RELATIONSHIP TO ME
Gertrude E. Leresche X 50 Wife o
Peter J. " X 26 Son
Stephen P. Y X 25 Son
Suzanne M, " X 23 Daughter
Elizabeth J. " X 20 Daughter
Mary T. " p < 16 Daughter
David L. " x ’ 15 Son

9. That I have previously submitted affidavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none, state none.

10.

11

Name Date submitsed

Tran, Khoi_—buang (same as item 3.on reverse) June 20, 1979

That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following per-
son(s). If none, state none.

Name Relationsbip Date ssbmisted

(Complete this block only if the person named in item 3 will be in the United States tcmponrilz.)

That 1 do intend [ do not intend, to make specific contributions to the support ot the person named in
item 3. (It you check “'do intend”, indicate the exact nature and duration of the contributions. For example, if you intend
to furnish room and board, state for how long and, if money, state the amount in United States dollars and state whether
it is to be given in a lump sum, weekly, or monthly, and for how long.)

OATH OR AFFIRMATION OF DEPONENT

1 swear (affirm) that i know the consenss of this ajidavis signed by me and iie siasemenis are irue and corredi.

Signature of deponent

Subscribed and sworn to (affirmed) before me this day of , 19
at _ . My commission expires on
Signature of Officer Administering Oath Title

If affidavit prepared by other than deponent, please complete the following:
I declare that this document was prepared by me at the request of the deponent and is based on all information of which
I have any knowledge. -

(Signature) . (Address) (Date)



8. That the following persons are dependent upon me for suppoct: (Place a check / in the appropriate column tn indicate
whether the petson named is wholly oc pactially dependent upon you for support.)

NAME OF PERSON DrerOLLYr | DeRTARY | Ace _RELATIONSHIP TO ME
Gertrude E. Leresche X 50 Wite -
Peter J. . x 26 Son
Stephen P. t X 25 Son
Suzanne M, " X 23 Daughter
Elizabeth J. * x 20 | Daughter
Mary T, - x 16 Daughter
David L. - x 15 Son

9. That I have previously submitted affidavit(s) of support for the following person(s). If none, state none.

Nawe Date_submitsed

Tran, lﬂloi—% (same as item 3.on reverse) June 20, 1979

10. That I have submitted visa petition(s) to the Immigration and Naturalization Service on behalf of the following per-
son(s). If none, state none.

Name Relasionsbip Date sabmitted

11. (Complete this block oaly if the person named in item 3 will be in the United States temporarily.)
That | do intend [ do not intend, to make specific coatributions to the support of the person named in
item 3. (If you check “do intend”, indicate the exact nature and duration of the contributions. For example, if you intend
to furnish room and board, state for how long and, if money, state the amount in United States dollars and state whether
it is to be given in & lump sum, weekly, or monthly, and for how long.)

OATH OR AFFIRMATION OF DEPONENT

I swear (affirm) that i know ibe comienis of this affidavis signed by me and sie siasemenis are srne and corvecs.

Signawnre of deponent

Subscribed and sworn to (affirmed) before me this day of 19
a . My commission expires om
Signature of Officer Administering Oath Tile —

If affidavit prepaved by other than deponent, please complete the following:
1 declare that this document was prepared by me ut 1be request of the deponent and is based on all information of which
1 bave any bnowledge.

(Signainre) . (Address) {Date)



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE . Form approved
{mmigration and N lization Service

OMB No. 43-R423
AFFIDAVIT OF SUPPORT
(ANSWER ALL ITEMS; FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRINT IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.)

. _TouIS PAUL LERESCHE 8510 Wall Street

residing at

(Namg) (Street sad Number)
Vienna, Virginia, 22180, U.S.A.
(City) (Saate) (ZIP Code if ia U.S,) {Country)
BEING DULY SWORN DEPOSE SAY: !
1. T was born on October 26, 1931 ot Lausanne, Switzerland
(Dare} (City) (Coumtry)

If you are not a native bora United States citizen, answer the following as appropriate:

a. If a United States citizen through naturalization, give certificate of naturalization number
b. If a United States citizen through parent(s) or marriage, give citizenship certificate number __4 A-496659

c. If United States citizenship was derived by some other method, attach a statement of explanation.

d. If a lawfully admitted p ident of the United States, give ‘A’ number
2. That1am _3 years of age and have resided in the United States since (date) _May 26, 1936
5. Thai ihis aMidavit is executed in behalf of the following persca: (arrival Port of New York)
Tran, KHoi Quang male 52
Nug)s 0 n jed (none) (Sex) (Are)
(g fMEIHT Ha-Son Binh (arud ‘mﬂa-noi, viet-nam '
(Preseatly resides st — Stront sad Newber ) (City) (State) (Country)

4. That this afidavit is made by me for the purpose of assuring the United States Government that the person named in
item 3 will not become a public charge in the United States.

5. That 1 am willing and able to receive, maintain and support the person named in item 3. That 1 am ready and willing to
deposit a bond, if necessary, to guarantee that such person will not become a public charge during his or her stay in the
United States, or to guarantee that the above named will maintain his or her nonimmigrant status if admitted temporarily
and will depart prior to the expiration of his or her authorized stay in the United States.

6. That 1 understand this affidavit will be binding upon me for a period of three (3) years after entry of the person named in
item 3 and that the information and documenation provided by me may be made available to the Secretary of Health and
Human Services.

7. That | am employed as, or engaged in the business of bentistry withGeorgetown University
({Type of busioess) (Name of coacern)
#3900 Reservoir Road. N.W., Washington, District of Columbia, 20007
(Street snd Number) - (Gity) (Seate) (@IP Code)

] derive an annual income of (if self-employed, 1 have attached a copy of my last income tax
return or rt of commercial rating concern which 1 certify to be true and correct to the best of
my knowledge and belief, See instruction for nature of evi of net worth to be submitted.) § 43,000.

1 have on deposit in savings banks in the United States . $_7:000.
1 have other p | property, the ble value of which is $.50,000.

1 have stocks and bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list which

1 centify to be tree and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. s 4,900,

I have life insurance in the sum of $ d

With a cash surrender value of s—____IO, 000,

lownmlautevdu,td'ﬂ 0,000

With mortgages or r encumbrances thereon amounting to 70, :

Which is joated ot _t38M€ 88 home address above); plus two other residences in
(ZIP Code)

$.350,000.

{ wember) {Ciry) (Seate)
in me‘ax County, Virginia; a waterfront lot in lancaster Co., Va.

Forn 1-13¢
(Rav. 9-30-90) N

» sty 7/ 7-5/-9; « Shearer Rpri



EMBASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
SANGKOK, THAILAND

MAY 14, 1936
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

TRAN JUANG KHOI - 30AN 24 JAN_}O (v 20433)
AODRESS IN VIETNAH'-\D£Q7$RAN CANﬁlﬁ ¢c/o TR%N GUANG HGHIA
76 TRUGNG TAN BUU [ ’
Ao ‘ zn./z HoANG VAR I
4o cHr AW Binn

VEWLN: 35750 ‘ T/P 1S eni miny
SU QUAN HOA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY Ol
3ANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE NOP DON TAI SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY,
VYOI OIEU KIEN HO DUOC KHAM SUC KHOE TAI VIET NAM¢s VA DUOC
PHONG VAN QUA DAI DIEN CAO UY LIEN HIEP 7QUOC DAC 'TRACH YY Ha"
(UNRCR). CHUNG TOT YEU CAU GIOI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO C€aAN THIET DE Q01 VIET UAN./

THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THE ABOVE PERSONS

TO COME TO BANGKOK, THAILANG TO HAKE APPLICATION AT THIS
ENBASSY TO GO TO THE UMITED STATES, PROVIDED THAT THEY HAVE

A MEUICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW BY A REPRE-
SENTATIVE OF THE UNTTEQ NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGESS
(UNHCR). WE REQUEST THE AUTHORITIZS TC ISSUE EXIT PERMITS AuD
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO LEAVE VIETNAM.

NHUNG NGUOI XE TREN DA OUOC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM QUYFNM
VIET NAM THEQO DANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY./
THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE BEEN SUSBMITTED YO YHE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES BY THE UNHCR ON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST,

SINCERELY.,

. - . C'A o
aoP-1 i ‘ o
10731



U b Departmen' of lustlcﬂ
lmm gratron a'1d laturahzatron N ~vice

OMB No. 11150062

o ‘ R Affi.davit.bf Support

(ANS WER ALL'IT EMS: FILL IN WITH TYPEWRITER OR PRIN T IN BLOCK LETTERS IN INK.)

4

{
L 1

L HU(JHJ Thunk ——— esrdmg r; -~
P 7 v fName) - ‘;()t T oo _ s \atreet ana-Numoer) -
. &ﬂf iy —l t:, U_a)f" RQOO 3 e f u § ﬁ
* (City) . . s ] Statc) T ) 4{Z1P Code if in U.S.) N . (Country)
BElNG DULY SWORN DEPOSE AND SAY:, A by
1. I was bornon Q\,lh&; 09(3 JLaf’_l_at _ “SCU @n \/l£+ -Nam
(Datc) e ot (Cny) Cr : e '(Counlry)

“af: you are not a nativé born United States crtlzen answer the followmg as approprrate
a. If a United States citizen through naturahzatron gtve certrt"cate of naturahzatton number
b 1f a United States citizen through parent(s) or marrlage grve crtlzenshrp certificate number
c.. If United States crtrzenshrp was derrved by some other method, attach a statement of explanatron

d. If a lawfully admitted permanent restdent of the United States. give “A”™ number 232-% 6]{5.
2. That I amLO___years of age and have, resided in the United States smce (date) M OA/ .;q 756 .
-3. That this. -affidayit.is execute * in beha.lf of e following person:’ o -
“Name ™t - W B LGS RO 1) | Sex Age
V\ﬁfd ) MHO! QUHN& | M 64
- AT IV TS S A L A AR . - *
szen of——(Country - B . IJ‘ ". v § E Mantal Status Relationshipto' Deponent
! YUY : 8 t.‘.-. oy, o WM e :
L e Nﬂm AT T magey eJ L Saughters
Prescnt' 1 rcsrdcs at—(Strect and: Numbcr) (Crtv) ‘ (Statc) - {Country)

OZL]‘S'/}}Z Hoan% l/a.r) )ht,b ,Q Tan - Dlh)’) 4 (h f‘(mh CILL‘ t/lte’{ /‘\ﬂrt’\

Name of spouse and chrldren accompanying or followmg to Jom person

Spouse ST e T T e Ch"d e U n e eil Sex [ Age
* Cow . [ ol e R )
e A T e ST — = =
.}Cl}lsd v '\_'w'f ? . " '%gf }Chl.ld R r‘. o vl .;f..(»; S Scf‘ Age
e T - . '_ [ - o - U ISR I X . : L T TPU S SO _
Child- = | sx| Age]| cnild . Sex | Age
' EX"" s oo o . e [T ' PN 3 [ . F S T O

4. That thts affidavit is made by me for the purpose of assurmg the Umted States Government that the person(s) named in item 3
ur] no 1egome a;ub}rc ‘1 ge Boeky Umted States.” 7 _ 5 _

L

ide : portithe'y : *rson(s) named in'item 3. That I am ready and wrllmg to deposrt

. Thats arr. w'l’mg and Able o't recewe K

.U

~abond; " ___sarysto guaranteethz uch perso_n(s,) will not-become apubhc charge during his orherstay in the United States,
It gu,ara“‘eethat theaboyenared vil" i = h;s pE] her rommmrgrar}t st tsif - "n‘rtted temporanly and wrlldepart prror
tn the gvnkrn'l(\p Qf hlS grher nta 1 v '11(“(" Dl'll(‘ - . . o

9. Th w1 o uderstand this af.rdavrt will bu omdmg upon-.ne fora penod ofthree (3) years after entry ofthe person(s) named initem
. 3 and that therinformation and documf v “rovided:by me may.be made available to the Segretary of Health and Human
‘_.,ervtc a-*" ““‘-‘—-v ~CApriatll 4 M~ pavimabe ivayailablern g public assistance agency. '

{ _
Ca That I am&mployec.\as or- engaged in. the ousn" s i a AL *Qp‘ﬁd Nipge, with rt""‘f" X "gﬁo\)
- (Tvpe of Business) /ﬁ (Name of concern)

( Qﬁ [ _.n{\/blet‘fz/\ 90 l/)é
(Stntc

at ' y .
Y e ; - Ce (th Code)''!
iy

' 'derrv° ar "".,ra' ‘comeX; (j,"se.”‘ Yy "y e;atmc/xe’.lﬂ mygfmyJast income 1ax: R .
emm o, re_port ‘of » nmerc.a’ ratrngc *n hich Leertify to be true.and correct to the best S
S ) -
;- 5b.070

n! ("

of . my know edge and belzef See mstructton Jor nature of ewdence of net worth to be !

v ¥ e AR n
it u_r‘,-‘u,"",_.‘s".. n .avinp... mk= ™ tne un *d S,ates . | 3 7 O O O
B i 'y -on- ‘uq B 1ble value Of Whlch 15 a ] ¢ ﬁ _
ey k - U o owke S R
- N LT Y7 R LT A SRS BV X S (m.:.;. Lt¥5 i OVER:



b o L i - ‘ S

"I have stocks and bonds with the following market value, as indicated on the attached list

- 4 | oy P

which I certrfy to be true and correct to the best »f my knowledge and belief. A C/Q g O OO

‘Ihave life D ranc: 't € sum'st -t 9Y § TR .

With:a: cash surrender . ape of: v b SRt e IR

I own real estate valued af L : R $ RYONoz AV,

“W‘,’sr‘th mortgages or. other encumbrances thereon amountrng to $ , 7 % GT)@ K PR

Wg}rch is lr‘ ‘;ti SOmMe a% __J{‘LO-”\%“ ‘\C(AD\ raegg.‘f\." O‘\D o Ue’] ! : J
i "trPct and Number =~ ~ . ¥ (City). : 7 (State) .4 . (Zip Code)

5 That the *followmg persons are dependent unon me for support: (Place an “X" in the approprrate cdlumn to 1nd1cate whether
“he person named is whol y or partmllrdependent ‘upon you for support.)” 3 30 A

 gMameiofiBerson L . st et - Wholly-Dependent |- Partially Dependent | -Age"<“{“Relationship to Me
N N S ,»x - o -.-47§'3 Lo WA L ' 3—1_ Li rie bamdﬂ
ST 'Lf."lv"'r o o . Coapd TR il - ) IRCE— - .
()foSep]w M Hoanq A _ ‘ab Sj n H
e Senbebn a s
Ka‘](ﬁe_p,mc Aoana 7\ f,"%, e ot vl IS %
9, That I'haveé brevrously submitted’ afﬁdavrt(s) of supert “for the followrng person(s) If none, state “None”
. . Name . .. ) L Date submitted
- o uu.-,,-f i m; _g o § HERGU O LT P TS g e 1y e T g B Ch
L L Nonb e A s
fad . IARIT o _ g

10. That I have submitted visa petltlon(s) to the lmmrgratron and Naturallzatron Service on behalf of the followmg person(s) If
none,statenone e e — C e S U 1 SEY..

Y f o ~ ' Relationship Date submitted

Namc

r—

Lt CAFL)
'I'l"'(C omp?el"' this'blo k ¢ 1ly i ihe pérson nc  d in'item 3 will be in the United States temporanly ) "
T at | 0 do ep” 1d>not intend, to-make specific contrlbuuons to the support of the person, named in item 3. ({f you
—check *do mlend" ndicate (he exact nature- -and " ration of the ¢ontributions. For example, if vou intend 1o furnish room and
~board, s‘ate ‘o~ how:long and. .if money, state the amount in United States dollars and state whether it is to be given ina lump
st weeklv or monlhlv or for how lorg.)

— e e NSRS R PR St

t ’ } L] N
i ’ ‘ R (VPR L L R R T T 10 ' e o vigper-res
g S AR LA R Do T e onmue gy s ety o
E A S B T S T Iy BRSOy R T frtspe asnogpbil b - :
W e bk OAK‘T'U O,R 4FFIRMAT!QM ’)FDEPONENT U \BELIRS, S = oo o

‘,1‘

' 'acknowle“ge at rhau \avé read Part L of tue In.structwm, Spon}oi' ania lu.n L':ab:lzty, and amaware of my  responsibilities as
‘an tmmlgrant sponsor under the Social. Sr“rrrty ‘ct, as amended and the Food Stamp Act, as amended

Gpe /q jfgn 1) ;l nt'{’knm thq t‘nn,ejus of ;lus aff:dawt signed by me and the statements are true and correct.

. S‘gnature ofder)nnen‘ — R ; '-T. »w ‘1 ST it .i..q.. ,t-.,“}..l_"‘l, L - < s s
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